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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks Lanes
Important Messages

The standings below reflect overall wins/losses.  However, for this
season, according to BCIAA by-laws, only matches within your division
will count towards determining our county playoff participants.  To see
our league’s division standings, please go to
www.berksbowling.com/divisionstandings2017.pdf or go to our Berks
County High School Bowling League Facebook page.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 7 Wilson 34 5 87.2 1017 39668 1182 3229
2 4 Muhlenberg 33 6 84.6 1046 40799 1194 3338
3 2 Exeter 28 11 71.8 1017 39664 1160 3268
4 1 Daniel Boone 25 14 64.1 941 36706 1097 3059
5 3 Gov. Mifflin 24 15 61.5 941 36720 1086 3050
6 6 Twin Valley 14 25 35.9 850 33168 1007 2808
7 5 Reading 6 33 15.4 741 28926 898 2420

Division2
1 10 Conrad Weiser 34 5 87.2 1031 40228 1176 3317
2 14 Wyomissing 18 21 46.2 893 34845 1049 3018
3 11 Hamburg 15 24 38.5 884 34484 1002 2850
4 13 Schuylkill Valley 15 24 38.5 883 34448 997 2732
5 9 Berks Catholic 14 25 35.9 854 33344 1007 2712
6 12 Oley Valley 13 26 33.3 906 35338 1074 2973
7 8 Antietam 0 39 710 27714 788 2298

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1194 Muhlenberg 1182 Wilson 1176 Conrad Weiser
Scratch Series 3338 Muhlenberg 3317 Conrad Weiser 3268 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Alex Arroyo 300 Jareth Schmehl 289 Ryan Chamuras
Scratch Series 770 Ryan Chamuras 757 Alex Kline 751 Antonio Reyes

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Ryan Marsden 7323 39 187
Zach Whelan 3335 19 175
John Arms 7774 39 199
Robert Zarrilli 6429 33 194
Nick Biagianti 7416 39 190
John Garner 4142 24 172
Zerek Herold 287 2 143

2 - Exeter
Antonio Reyes 6899 30 229
Tanner Schwenk 5427 28 193
Austin Mislevy 6059 32 189
Ryan Chamuras 8112 39 208
Brian Weiss 8264 39 211
Luke Ravel 1022 6 170
Billy McConell 3352 18 186
Ian Bechel 529 3 176

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Jacob Meining 6669 35 190
Evan Kraft 5179 28 184
Alex Arroyo 6645 35 189
Matt Basehoar 3803 21 181
Brian Milkins 4513 21 214
Noah Ackley 4181 23 181
Mitchell Brown 780 5 156
Kevin Baver 433 3 144
Clayton Inderbitzen 493 3 164
Alex Coldren 4024 21 191

4 - Muhlenberg
Matt Bortz 7506 34 220
Jareth Schmehl 6869 34 202
Dakota Yeager 7273 36 202
Hunter Mikosz 8364 39 214
Alex Bortz 7778 37 210
Reece Lance 3009 15 200

5 - Reading
Keyvin Martinez 6740 39 172
Anthony Colon 4352 36 120
Uriel Marrero 2850 24 118
Erick Enck 6665 39 170
Hector Vega 6300 37 170
Teondre Cooper 264 3 88
Ben Ruiz 730 7 104
Jeremiah Ellis 285 3 95Peter Santos 740 7 105

6 - Twin Valley
Greg Ammon 6076 36 168
Dylan McGowan 4496 30 149
Tyller Kiscadden 5907 38 155
Jim Orr 6994 39 179
Zack Williams 7770 36 215
Pierce Riley 1017 9 113
Tripp Sautner 411 3 137
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
Mitch Ramer 2161 11 196
Tyler Frankhouser 7233 36 200
Nick Walter 5671 30 189
Zach Walter 7090 33 214
Ryan Kahn 8119 39 208
Brandin Eshelman 831 5 166
Matt Fiorini 7528 36 209
Eric Adam 831 4 207
Brandon Grim 204 1 204

8 - Antietam
Zachary Rhoads 3777 29 130
Bennett Yousattis 4530 34 133
Brennan Keller 2335 19 122
Ryan Maggs 5072 30 169
Garrisson Webb 5606 35 160
Colin McGee 3018 21 143
Damien Diacu 3001 24 125

9 - Berks Catholic
Edward Cole 6661 39 170
Benjamin Tokars 5950 38 156
Tres Bonner 4239 24 176
Jacob Buser 7075 39 181
Shae Himmelberger 7201 39 184
Thomas Biros 1074 7 153
Brandon Waltero 802 6 133
Ryan Wentzel 342 3 114

10 - Conrad Weiser
Alex Kline 7262 33 220
Cameron Young 6272 32 196
Bryant Harper 6459 32 201
Nick Reis 6052 30 201
Daniel Althouse 7227 33 219
Austin Sweigert 5877 29 202
Bennett Grabey 597 3 199
Gary Shirk 482 3 160

11 - Hamburg
Brad Hepner 7138 39 183
Logan Heffner 6751 39 173
Daniel Adam 6020 39 154
Chris Bashore 7143 39 183
Jordan Miller 7432 39 190

12 - Oley Valley
Brandon Gust 7549 39 193
John Wall 6352 38 167
Jack Rautzhan 141 1 141
Donald Conlon 339 2 169
Logan Gilroy 1164 7 166
Aaron Fisher 7513 39 192
Thomas Wounderly 5795 32 181
Gavin Blankenbiller 6305 36 175
Jordan Velez 180 1 180

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Jeremy Goodman 6881 39 176
Devin Schweitzer 6719 37 181
Gavin Ulrich 5948 38 156
Stephen Bair 2240 14 160
Michael Dailey 7876 39 201
Nathan Rautzahn 148 1 148
Cole Hoster 4264 24 177
Zachary Pepe 372 3 124

14 - Wyomissing
Jake Long 7304 39 187
Tommy DiCarlo 6002 36 166
Ryan Ashman 6563 39 168
David Manderwicz 5798 36 161
Joe Hardy 8495 39 217
Andrew Kwitkowski 308 3 102

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Reyes, Antonio Exeter 6899 30 229
Bortz, Matt Muhlenberg 7506 34 220
Kline, Alex Conrad Weiser 7262 33 220
Althouse, Daniel Conrad Weiser 7227 33 219
Hardy, Joe Wyomissing 8495 39 217
Williams, Zack Twin Valley 7770 36 215
Milkins, Brian Gov. Mifflin 4513 21 214
Walter, Zach Wilson 7090 33 214
Mikosz, Hunter Muhlenberg 8364 39 214
Weiss, Brian Exeter 8264 39 211
Bortz, Alex Muhlenberg 7778 37 210
Fiorini, Matt Wilson 7528 36 209
Kahn, Ryan Wilson 8119 39 208
Chamuras, Ryan Exeter 8112 39 208
Adam, Eric Wilson 831 4 207
Grim, Brandon Wilson 204 1 204
Sweigert, Austin Conrad Weiser 5877 29 202
Schmehl, Jareth Muhlenberg 6869 34 202
Yeager, Dakota Muhlenberg 7273 36 202
Dailey, Michael Schuylkill Valley 7876 39 201
Harper, Bryant Conrad Weiser 6459 32 201
Reis, Nick Conrad Weiser 6052 30 201
Frankhouser, Tyler Wilson 7233 36 200
Lance, Reece Muhlenberg 3009 15 200
Arms, John Daniel Boone 7774 39 199
Grabey, Bennett Conrad Weiser 597 3 199
Ramer, Mitch Wilson 2161 11 196
Young, Cameron Conrad Weiser 6272 32 196
Zarrilli, Robert Daniel Boone 6429 33 194

Schwenk, Tanner Exeter 5427 28 193
Gust, Brandon Oley Valley 7549 39 193
Fisher, Aaron Oley Valley 7513 39 192
Coldren, Alex Gov. Mifflin 4024 21 191
Miller, Jordan Hamburg 7432 39 190
Meining, Jacob Gov. Mifflin 6669 35 190
Biagianti, Nick Daniel Boone 7416 39 190
Arroyo, Alex Gov. Mifflin 6645 35 189
Mislevy, Austin Exeter 6059 32 189
Walter, Nick Wilson 5671 30 189
Marsden, Ryan Daniel Boone 7323 39 187
Long, Jake Wyomissing 7304 39 187
McConell, Billy Exeter 3352 18 186
Kraft, Evan Gov. Mifflin 5179 28 184
Himmelberger, Shae Berks Catholic 7201 39 184
Bashore, Chris Hamburg 7143 39 183
Hepner, Brad Hamburg 7138 39 183
Ackley, Noah Gov. Mifflin 4181 23 181
Schweitzer, Devin Schuylkill Valley 6719 37 181
Buser, Jacob Berks Catholic 7075 39 181
Basehoar, Matt Gov. Mifflin 3803 21 181
Wounderly, Thomas Oley Valley 5795 32 181
Velez, Jordan Oley Valley 180 1 180
Orr, Jim Twin Valley 6994 39 179
Hoster, Cole Schuylkill Valley 4264 24 177
Bonner, Tres Berks Catholic 4239 24 176
Goodman, Jeremy Schuylkill Valley 6881 39 176
Bechel, Ian Exeter 529 3 176
Whelan, Zach Daniel Boone 3335 19 175
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Blankenbiller, Gavin Oley Valley 6305 36 175
Heffner, Logan Hamburg 6751 39 173
Martinez, Keyvin Reading 6740 39 172
Garner, John Daniel Boone 4142 24 172
Enck, Erick Reading 6665 39 170
Cole, Edward Berks Catholic 6661 39 170
Ravel, Luke Exeter 1022 6 170
Vega, Hector Reading 6300 37 170
Conlon, Donald Oley Valley 339 2 169
Maggs, Ryan Antietam 5072 30 169
Ammon, Greg Twin Valley 6076 36 168
Ashman, Ryan Wyomissing 6563 39 168
Wall, John Oley Valley 6352 38 167
DiCarlo, Tommy Wyomissing 6002 36 166
Gilroy, Logan Oley Valley 1164 7 166
Eshelman, Brandin Wilson 831 5 166
Inderbitzen, Clayton Gov. Mifflin 493 3 164
Manderwicz, David Wyomissing 5798 36 161
Shirk, Gary Conrad Weiser 482 3 160
Webb, Garrisson Antietam 5606 35 160
Bair, Stephen Schuylkill Valley 2240 14 160
Tokars, Benjamin Berks Catholic 5950 38 156
Ulrich, Gavin Schuylkill Valley 5948 38 156
Brown, Mitchell Gov. Mifflin 780 5 156
Kiscadden, Tyller Twin Valley 5907 38 155
Adam, Daniel Hamburg 6020 39 154

Biros, Thomas Berks Catholic 1074 7 153
McGowan, Dylan Twin Valley 4496 30 149
Rautzahn, Nathan Schuylkill Valley 148 1 148
Baver, Kevin Gov. Mifflin 433 3 144
McGee, Colin Antietam 3018 21 143
Herold, Zerek Daniel Boone 287 2 143
Rautzhan, Jack Oley Valley 141 1 141
Doherty, Brittany Twin Valley 413 3 137
Sautner, Tripp Twin Valley 411 3 137
Waltero, Brandon Berks Catholic 802 6 133
Yousattis, Bennett Antietam 4530 34 133
Rhoads, Zachary Antietam 3777 29 130
Diacu, Damien Antietam 3001 24 125
Strunk, Alex Antietam 375 3 125
Pepe, Zachary Schuylkill Valley 372 3 124
Keller, Brennan Antietam 2335 19 122
Colon, Anthony Reading 4352 36 120
Marrero, Uriel Reading 2850 24 118
Wentzel, Ryan Berks Catholic 342 3 114
Riley, Pierce Twin Valley 1017 9 113
Santos, Peter Reading 740 7 105
Ruiz, Ben Reading 730 7 104
Kwitkowski, Andrew Wyomissing 308 3 102
Ellis, Jeremiah Reading 285 3 95
Cooper, Teondre Reading 264 3 88
Elliot, Kade Twin Valley 84 1 84

BLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana Brown02/07/2017  9:52 pm  Page 3 of 3


